7/8124, 9:03 AM

Lab Mam

Constituant

Group

PT item

External Quality Assurance Scheme - Print Monthly Summary

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

CMC EXTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME

MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT - JUNE 2024

DR D.P RASTOGI CENTRAL RESEARCH

Lyophilized human serum based

Chemistry |

INSTITUTE FOR HOMOEOPATHY

Lab No

Date of Result Entered :

Date of Report Published :

PC-1024

18802

20/06/2024
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Sl.No

Analyte

Method / Principle
Name

Analyzer
Name

No of
Participants

AV

Participants

cv

SDPA

Your
Value

Score

GLUCOSE

Hexokinase

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
e702

261

311.42

4.00

12.45

307
mgidL

-0.36

UREA

Urease UV / GLDH

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
502, 503,
c702

284

78.71

4.16

mgidL

0.07

0.49

CREATININE

Jaffes Kinetic -
lAlkaline picrate

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
c702

243

1.79

6.31

01

1.85
mglidL

0.53

T.EILIRUBIN

Diazonium salt (
IColerimetric ) /
Hendrassik

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
e702

275

2.36

5.97

0.14

2.5
mgidL

0.99

0.02

T-PROTEIN

Biuret - Colorimetric

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
c702

281

5.08

5.4 gldL

0.12

0.02

ALBUMIN

BCG - colorimetric

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
c702

267

3.34

3.84

3.3 gidL

0.02

CALCIUM

5-Nitro-5-methyl-
[BAPTA

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
e702

224

10.03

103
mgidL

0.87

0.04

PHOSPHORUS

Molybdate UV /
IPhosphomolybdate
lcomplex

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
c702

218

5.30

3.25

017

5.2
mgidL

-0.58

0.02

URIC ACID

Enzymatic / Uricase
IColorimetric

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
c702

278

347

4.15

0.14

3.5
mgldL

0.21

0.02

10

CHOLESTEROL

CHOD-PAP

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, 501,
c502, c503,
c702

28

MaT7

4.12

4.69

111
mgidL

-0.59

0.56

1

TRIGLYCERIDE

GPO-PAP | Enzymatic
IColorimetric / End
IPoint

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
c702

265

111.26

4.33

4.82

107
mgidL

-0.88

0.59

12

HDL

Direct method /
[Enzymatic
icolorimatric

Roche c111,
c311, Integra
400, c501,
c502, c503,
e702

268

5.87

24
mgidL

0.59

13

SODIUM

ISE - Direct

Transasia /
Erba

267

125.36

4.02

5.04

125

mmel/L

-0.07

0.62
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. Transasia / 31
14 | POTASSIUM ISE - Diract Erba 2863 3.08 | 6.11 0.19 mmoliL 041 |0.02
: Transasia / B6
15 | CHLORIDE ISE - Direct Erba 212 92.19 | 4.92 4583 [ euL| <137 |02
Roche c111,
. . c311, Integra
16 |ast “";'ifhz:‘["gfﬁ,“"‘gfsﬁ,” 400, c501, 260 76.01 | 801 | 608 |63UL| 115 |0.75
c502, c503,
cT02
Roche c111,
N N c311, Integra
17 |ALT ;fhz:‘fgfﬁf";'fsfp" 400, c501, 266 207.55|12.69 | 2634 |1B2UL| 097 |3.23
c502, c503,
c702
Roche c111,
c311, Integra
18 |ALP PNP AMP kinetic 400, c501, 276 47.45 | 8.20 3.89 54 UL 1.68 |0.47
c502, c503,
c702
u* - Method of Uncartainty
Z-Score Interpretation
lzl= 2.0 Acceptable
20<lzl<3.0 ‘Warning Signal
Izl =z 3.0 Umacceptable (action Signal)
LAB ADDRESS :

DR D.P RASTOGI CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR HOMOEOPATHY
A-11, SECTOR - 24

NOIDA

UTTAR PRADESH201301

——
farse
Coordinator Contact Details:

Email:clingc@cmcvellore.ac.in
Contact Number: 0416-2283102

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed.
Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential
CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components
wr End of Report

o Chariticoless

Dr. Pamela Christudoss
CMC EQAS Coordinator
Christian Medical College, Vellore

https:/home.cmevellore_ac incdingc/ViewMonthly SummarnyprintResult_new.aspx?resDetld=278&noSamples=1&month=56&year=2024&groupld=1...

202



TI&i24, 9:08 AM

External Quality Assurance Scheme - Print Moenthly Summary

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
CMC EXTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME

MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT - JUNE 2024 PC-1024
DR D.P RASTOGI CENTRAL RESEARCH
Lah Name INSTITUTE FOR HOMOEOPATHY Lab No 18802
Constituent )
Group HbA1c Date of Result Entered : 18/06/2024
PT item Lyophilized human whole blood based Date of Report Published : 27I06/2024
Method / No of Participants | your z ,
SlNo | Analyte Principle Name Analyzer Nams Participants av cv | sppa | Value | Score u
Turbidimetric Roche c111, €311,
1 HbA1c Inhibition Integra 400, c501, 133 5.29 | 11.66 0.62 51 % 0.31 0.11
Immunoassay c502, c503, cT02
u* - Method of Uncertainty
Z-Score Interpretation
Izl = 2.0 Acceptable
20<Izl< 3.0 Warning Signal
Izl = 3.0 Unacceptable (action Signal)
LAB ADDRESS :

DR D.P RASTOGI CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR HOMOEOPATHY
A-111, SECTOR - 24

NOIDA

UTTAR PRADESH201301

Coordinator Contact Details:
Email:clingc@cmcvellore.ac.in
Contact Number: 0416-2283102

A Chositin eloss

Dr. Pamela Christudoss
CMC EQAS Coordinator
Christian Medical College, Vellore

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed.
Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential
CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components
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CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
CMC EXTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE SCHEME
MONTHLY SUMMARY REPORT - JUNE 2024

DR D.P RASTOGI CENTRAL RESEARCH

Lab Hams INSTITUTE FOR HOMOEOPATHY Lab o 18302
Gonstituent  Ghemistry | Date of Result Entered : 20/06/2024
roup
PT item Lyophilized human serum based Date of Report Published : 2TI06/2024
Diazonium salt Roche c111, c311, 13
1 |D.BILIRUBIN |Colorimetric )/ Integra 400, c501, 131 1.29 10.64 0.14 m ldL 0.07 0.02
Jendrassik £502, c503, €702 g/
Direct mathod / Roche c111, c311, 62
2 |LDL [Enzymatic Integra 400, c501, 84 58.80 4.90 2.88 maldL 1.1 0.59
colorimetric £502, ¢503, £702 g/
u* - Method of Uncertainty
Z-Score Interpretation
lzl=2.0 Accaptable
20<lzl<3.0 Warning Signal
Izl =z 3.0 Unacceptable (action Signal)
LAB ADDRESS :

DR D.P RASTOGI CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR HOMOEOPATHY
A-111, SECTOR - 24

NOIDA
UTTAR PRADESH201301
arala Chuittidoss
Coordinator Contact Details: Dr. Pamela Christudoss
Email:clingc@cmcvellore.ac.in CMC EQAS Coordinator
Contact Number: 0416-2283102 Christian Medical College, Vellore

Homogeneity and Stability of the sample is passed.
Data in CMC EQAS reports is confidential
CMC EQAS does not sub contract any components
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